
 

 
 

 

 

Lunch – hot food menu (pre-orders) 

(Vegan and Gluten Free options available) 

Day Hot Food Item Price 

Monday Jacket potato with butter 
 
Jacket potato x 1 filling 
 
Jacket potato with x 2 filling 
 
Fillings available: beans / cheese / tuna 
 
Hot pasta, served with a choice of tomato sauce or cheese sauce 

£1.30 
 
£1.85 
 
£2.25 
 
 
 
£1.65 

Tuesday Cheese Pizza  
 
Hot pasta, served with a choice of tomato sauce or cheese sauce 

£2.15 
 
£1.65 

Wednesday Jacket potato with butter 
 
Jacket potato x 1 filling 
 
Jacket potato with x 2 filling 
 
Fillings available: beans / cheese / tuna 
 
Hot pasta, served with a choice of tomato sauce or cheese sauce 

£1.30 
 
£1.85 
 
£2.25 
 
 
 
£1.65 

Thursday Cheese Pizza  
 
Hot pasta, served with a choice of tomato sauce or cheese sauce 

£2.15 
 
£1.65 

Friday Fish or sausage and Chips  
Available with beans or peas 
(Vegetarians: Quorn Sausage) 
 
Hot pasta, served with a choice of tomato sauce or cheese sauce 

£2.10 
 
 
 
£1.65 



 

 
 

 

 

Break menu (pre-orders) 

 

Cold Sausage Roll…. £1.25 

Croissant…. £1.05 

Pain Au Choc… £1.15 

Small Fruit Pot….  £0.60 

Cold pizza slice…. £1.05 

Doughnut…. 0.85 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Sandwich Meal Deal £2.40 

Comes with a choice of fillings: 

Small Baguette 

 

Cheese sandwich on white 

Tuna mayo sandwich on white 

Ham sandwich on white 

Turkey sandwich on white 

Egg mayo on brown 

Includes, 

Bottle water 

Fruit small pot 

Cookie 

Add an extra: Crisps - Plain or Salt and Vinegar £0.80 

(Vegan and Gluten Free options available) 


