



# Lunch – hot food menu (pre-orders)

(Vegan and Gluten Free options available)

Day	Hot Food Item	Price
Monday	Jacket potato with butter	£1.30
	Jacket potato x 1 filling	£1.85
	Jacket potato with x 2 filling	£2.25
	Fillings available: beans / cheese / tuna	
	Hot pasta, served with a choice of tomato sauce or cheese sauce	£1.65
Tuesday	Cheese Pizza	£2.15
	Hot pasta, served with a choice of tomato sauce or cheese sauce	£1.65
Wednesday	Jacket potato with butter	£1.30
	Jacket potato x 1 filling	£1.85
	Jacket potato with x 2 filling	£2.25
	Fillings available: beans / cheese / tuna	
	Hot pasta, served with a choice of tomato sauce or cheese sauce	£1.65
Thursday	Cheese Pizza	£2.15
	Hot pasta, served with a choice of tomato sauce or cheese sauce	£1.65
Friday	Fish or sausage and Chips Available with beans or peas (Vegetarians: Quorn Sausage)	£2.10
	Hot pasta, served with a choice of tomato sauce or cheese sauce	£1.65





### Break menu (pre-orders)

Cold Sausage Roll.... £1.25 Croissant.... £1.05 Pain Au Choc... £1.15 Small Fruit Pot.... £0.60 Cold pizza slice.... £1.05 Doughnut.... 0.85











# Sandwich Meal Deal £2.40

Comes with a choice of fillings:

#### **Small Baguette**

Cheese sandwich on white

Tuna mayo sandwich on white

Ham sandwich on white

Turkey sandwich on white

Egg mayo on brown

#### Includes,

Bottle water

Fruit small pot

Cookie

Add an extra: Crisps - Plain or Salt and Vinegar £0.80

(Vegan and Gluten Free options available)